Suteksanegypt.com
Certificates
04
Suteksanegypt.com
0
1
0
2

Information
Suteksanegypt.com
TYPE KEY
06
                               Example  SEP  8-160   /  03   -  K
Product Type
Rated Flow (m3/h)
Stages
Material Options
Pump Diameter
Suteksanegypt.com
Material
Data
07
Technical Drawing
Nº Part Name Material
1 Suction Stage Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
2 Filter Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
4 Pump Shaft Stainless Steel
(AISI 420 - 304L)
5 Impeller Lock
6 Impeller Rings Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
7 Impeller Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
8 Diffuser Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
9 Diffuser Ring Rubber
Nº Part Name Material
10 Nut For Impeller Lock Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
11 Shaft Bearing Rubber
12 Shaft Stopper
13 Valve Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
14 Outlet Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
15 Strap Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
16 Cable Guard Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
17 Strap Nut Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Part List
Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
3 Coupling Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
24
SEP 8”
Pump Series
Suteksanegypt.com






       







25Suteksanegypt.com
m³/h 0.0 90.0 110.0 125.0 140.0 150.0 160.0 170.0 180.0
Kw Hp l/s 0.00 25.00 30.56 34.72 38.89 41.67 44.44 47.22 50.00 Kg cm Inch
SEP 8-125/ 01/K 11 15 30 25 24 23 21 19 17 14 12 25 58
SEP 8-125/ 01 18.5 25 44 36 34 32 30 29 27 25 23 25 58
SEP 8-125/ 02/KK 22 30 58 52 49 45 41 38 34 29 24 32 74
SEP 8-125/ 02/K 26 35 72 62 58 55 51 48 44 39 34 32 74
SEP 8-125/ 02 30 40 85 72 68 65 61 58 54 50 46 32 74
SEP 8-125/ 03/KK 37 50 100 88 83 77 71 66 61 54 46 39 90
SEP 8-125/ 03/K 37 50 112 98 93 88 81 76 70 64 57 39 90
SEP 8-125/ 03 45 60 127 111 105 100 94 90 84 78 72 39 90
SEP 8-125/ 04/KK 55 75 142 127 120 113 106 100 92 83 73 46 105
SEP 8-125/ 04/K 55 75 156 138 130 123 116 110 102 94 85 46 105
SEP 8-125/ 04 63 85 169 150 142 134 127 121 114 106 97 46 105
SEP 8-125/ 05/KK 75 100 185 165 155 146 136 129 120 110 98 53 121
SEP 8-125/ 05/K 75 100 197 175 165 156 146 139 130 120 108 53 121
SEP 8-125/ 05 75 100 210 185 175 166 157 150 141 130 120 53 121